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Nimi

Joona Simonen
Jorma Nuutinen
Tuomas Kortelainen
Jesse Kallio

Jarkko Koukkunen
Eetu Voutilainen
Niko Tuppurainen
Timo Hartikainen
Juha Reittu

Jari Partanen
Jukka-Pekka Kettunen
Mikko Pesonen
Seppo Koukkunen
Jani Myller

Petri Hakkarainen
Pasi Hytonen

Juri Pesonen

Arto Haaranen
Anni Kallio

Hannu Kortelainen
Antti Hallikainen

Yhdistys

Lip RES
Oku RES
Joe RES
Lip RES
Raa RES
Joe RES
Lip RES
Oku RES
Kon RES
Oku RES

Joe RES
Raa RES
Lip RES
Lip RES
Nur RES

Ilo RES

Lip RES
Joe RES
Nur RES

Tulos RA3 Tulos RA4 Yhteensa

98
99
96
98
96
94
96
98
94
92
95
92
88
87
98
93
85
86
81
69
44

98
96
96
94
94
95
93
88
91
92
86
88
92
92
79
84
86
80
80
75
78

196
195
192 (navat)
192
190
189 (navat)
189
186
185
184
181
180 (navat)
180
179
177 (navat)
177
171
166
161
144
122



